FORM 5034 MJS Series “Piston/Diaphragm” Spring Brakes are
designed to provide dependable service for the
long haul, as well as withstand the rigors of “stop
and go” operations such as emergency response
and parcel delivery.
MJS Series Chambers provide fleets with the ability
to keep moving, even with an air leak in the spring
side of the unit.  Unlike diaphragm type spring

1
2
4
5
8
9
6
10
 7
3
MGM Piston Brake
Performance Characteristics
P I S T O N  B R A K E M O D E L  M J S  S E R I E S
Available in the following sizes:
Model Size
MJS1724ET 1724
MJS2024ET 2024
MJS2030ET 2030
MJS2424ET 2424
MJS2430ET 2430
MJS3024ET 3024
MJS3028ET 3028
MJS3030ET 3030
MJS3628ET 3628
MJS3630ET* 3630*
*Units utilize lower parking force power spring for lower hold off pressure.
*MJS3630ET not “3-inch long stroke” unit, readjustment limit 2.25”.
STROKE
FO